
BUSINESS & TECHNOLOGY
Chairpersons Department Extension Email
Frances Figg Architecture/Construction Technology/REN 3981 francesfigg@triton.edu
Kenneth Davis Automotive Technology 3970 kennethdavis@triton.edu
Christopher May Automotive GM Program 3456 christophermay@triton.edu
Mohsin Habeeb Automotive Honda Technology 3453 mohsinhabeeb@triton.edu
Allan Hertko Automotive Diesel Technology 3545 allanhertko@triton.edu
William Griffin (Dr.) Business/Accounting 3579 williamgriffin@triton.edu
Michael Henson Computer Information 3354 michaelhenson2@triton.edu
Gregory Catena Criminal Justice Administration 3327 gregorycatena@triton.edu
Antigone Sharris Engineering Technology 3622 antigonesharris@triton.edu
Christopher Clem Horticulture/Sustainability Agriculture 3625 christopherclem@triton.edu
Manuel Uribe-Espin Hospitality Industry Administration 3624 manueluribeespin@triton.edu
HEALTH CAREERS & PUBLIC SERVICE
Chairpersons Department Extension Email
Peter Jaswilko (Dr.) Allied Health 3928 peterjaswilko@triton.edu
Vacant Diagnostic Medical Sonography/Vascular Technology
Vincent Pesavento Emergency Medical Services 3972 vincentpesavento@triton.edu
William Justiz Fire Science Technology 3653 williamjustiz@triton.edu
John Cody (Dr.) Medical Assistant 3932 johncody@triton.edu
Sandra Affrunti-Bowling Certified Nursing Assistant 3767 sandrabowling@triton.edu
Lisa Maas Ophthalmic Technology 3934 lisamaas@triton.edu
Mary Elkins Radiology Technology 3480 maryelkins@triton.edu
Gail Hoffman Surgical Technology 3921 gailhoffman@triton.edu
LaTrice Finch (Dr.) Nursing 3900 latricefinch@triton.edu
Coordinator
Cheryl Davis (Dr.) Clinical Nursing Education 3769 cheryldavis@triton.edu
SCHOOL OF ARTS & SCIENCES
Chairpersons Department Extension Email
Eugene Muhammad Behavioral Science 3994 eugenemuhammad@triton.edu
Angela Staunton Education 3257 angelastaunton@triton.edu
Michael Flaherty (Dr.) English/Rhetoric 3250 michaelflaherty@triton.edu
Julianne Murphy (Dr.) Health, Sport,  Exercise Science 3087 juliannemurphy@triton.edu
Sheldon Turner (Dr.) Science 3312 sheldonturner@triton.edu
Bill Decker Social Science 3509 billdecker@triton.edu
Dennis McNamara Visual, Performing & Communication Arts 3597 dennismcnamara@triton.edu
Beth Dunn Mathematics 3823 bethdunn@triton.edu
Jill LoBianco-Bartalis Visual Communication 3528 jilllobianco-bartali@triton.edu
Instructional Area Coordinator
Todd Nicklewicz Automotive Specialty Programs 3785 toddnicklewicz@triton.edu
Gabriel Guzman (Dr.) Biotechnology Laboratory Technician Program-Science 3008 gabrielguzman@triton.edu
Calvin Washington II Cannabis 3654 calvinwashington@trtion.edu
William Griffin (Dr.) Paralegal Studies 3579 williamgriffin@triton.edu
Kendra Phipps Sterile Processing 3921 kendraphipps@triton.edu
Coordinators
Jennifer Giangrego Introduction to College 3381 jennifergiangrego@triton.edu
ACADEMIC SUCCESS
Chairperson
Dubravka Juraga (Dr.) Library 3478 dubravkajuraga@triton.edu
STUDENT SERVICES

Chairperson

Leslie Wester Counseling 3484 lesliewester@triton.edu
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